
110m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 14.30 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD MUHAMMAD UPM 01 Jan 2022

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0263 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD MUHAMMAD UPM 15.36 -1.6 Q
2 0294 AWEL ALEX UTM 15.93 -0.7 Q
3 0245 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.94 -0.7 Q
4 0285 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 16.28 -0.7 Q
5 0164 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 16.89 -1.6 Q
6 0331 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 17.17 -1.6 Q
7 0216 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 17.29 -1.6 q
8 0334 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 17.51 -0.7 q
9 0349 DEVEAN ALOYSIUS IPGKG 18.90 -0.7
10 0141 MOHD NUR IZZAD BIN HIZAM MSU 20.32 -1.6
11 0221 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI UMT 21.07 -1.6
12 0144 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YU MSU 23.41 -0.7

DNS 0237 MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN BIN RIDAL UPSI DNS -0.7
DQ 0320 MUHAMED HISHAM BIN MOHAMED BAHU UNITEN DQ -0.7
DQ 0340 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATU UUM DQ -1.6



110m L/Berpagar Lelaki
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0294 AWEL ALEX UTM 15.93 Q
2 0245 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.94 Q
3 0285 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 16.28 Q
4 0334 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 17.51 q
5 0349 DEVEAN ALOYSIUS IPGKG 18.90
6 0144 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YU MSU 23.41
DNS 0237 MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN BIN RIDAL UPSI -
DQ 0320 MUHAMED HISHAM BIN MOHAMED BAHU UNITEN -

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -1.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0263 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD MUHAMMAD UPM 15.36 Q
2 0164 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 16.89 Q
3 0331 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL BIN MD RAMLI UTHM 17.17 Q
4 0216 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 17.29 q
5 0141 MOHD NUR IZZAD BIN HIZAM MSU 20.32
6 0221 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI UMT 21.07
DQ 0340 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATU UUM -


